OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/744

Date:-11-09-2023

NOTICE CAMPUS DRIVE

It is hereby notified to all the concerned that a campus drive for job placement will be conducted by Star Cement in collaboration with Career Counseling Center, Darrang College. Therefore, interested and eligible candidates are hereby asked to contact career counseling center.

Post Name: Field Officer

Qualification: B.Sc.

Age:20 to 25 years

Experience: Fresher with 75-80 % marks in 10th board

Salary: 12.5 k (TA +DA+ incentives)

Two wheeler in mandatory

Last date of submission of Bio Data 19th of September, 2023.

Contact Details: 7086667419 (for any query)

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Copy to the:

- 1) V.P for information.
- 2) All the Notice boards.
- 3) College Website.
- 4) File.

Principal

Principal
Darrang College
Tezpur, Assam